
Company Name Email

ProSphere Don Shea Don.Shea@prosphere.com

ProSphere Kevin Rice Kevin.Rice@prosphere.com

ProSphere Rodger Blevins Rodger.Blevins@prosphere.com

ProSphere Ray Landry ray.landry@pro-spheretek.com

Starry Compliance Advisors Lydia Starry lydia@starrycomplianceadvisors.com

Systems Made Simnple Michael Duck Lombardo michael.duck-lombardo@lmco.com

Systems Made Simnple Gerald Gaskins gerald.h.gaskins@lmco.com

Systems Made Simnple Carlton Foote carlton.s.foote@lmco.com

Systems Made Simnple Theresa Holder theresa.d.holder@lmco.com

leidos Robin Peshak robin.peshak@lmco.com

leidos Theresa Holder theresa.d.holder@leidos.com

leidos Jason Rapalski jason.t.rapalski@leidos.com

leidos Fred Nail lowell.f.nail@leidos.com

Kforce Government Solutions (KGS) Mike Vogel mvogel@kforcegov.com

Kforce Government Solutions (KGS) Patrick Robinette PRobinette@kforcegov.com

Kforce Government Solutions (KGS) Chris Stone cstone@kforce.com

Tucker-Rose Associates, LLC Jimmy Tucker jimmytucker@tuckerrose.com

Tucker-Rose Associates, LLC Paul Hull paulhull@tuckerrose.com

Tucker-Rose Associates, LLC Gregg Reeves greggreeves@tuckerrose.com

Black Turtle Services Georgianna Crosby gcrosby@blackturtleinc.com

Black Turtle Services David Morad dmorad@blackturtleinc.com

Green-Gate Technology, Inc. Christopher Pedzich cpedzich@greengatetechnology.com

Green-Gate Technology, Inc. Jimmy J. Elliott jjelliott@greengatetechnology.com

Four Points Technology, LLC Shannon Billik sbillik@4points.com

BITS, LLC Dan McQuay DMcQuay@thebitsgroup.com

BITS, LLC Karl Deiotte Karl.Deiotte@Cognosante.com

BITS, LLC Michael Zurat Michael.Zurat@Cognosante.com

DYONYX, LP Tim Griner tim.griner@dyonyx.com

Cervello Technologies, LLC John Mahan jmahan@go-ct.com

Cervello Technologies, LLC Dense Michael dmichael@go-ct.com

A.M. Fadida Consulting Amy M. Fadida amfadida@att.net

Managed Services (Tier-0, Tier-1 and Tier-2) Industry Day Attendees

mailto:Don.Shea@prosphere.com
mailto:Kevin.Rice@prosphere.com
mailto:Rodger.Blevins@prosphere.com
mailto:ray.landry@pro-spheretek.com
mailto:lydia@starrycomplianceadvisors.com
mailto:michael.duck-lombardo@lmco.com
mailto:gerald.h.gaskins@lmco.com
mailto:carlton.s.foote@lmco.com
mailto:theresa.d.holder@lmco.com
mailto:robin.peshak@lmco.com
mailto:theresa.d.holder@leidos.com
mailto:jason.t.rapalski@leidos.com
mailto:lowell.f.nail@leidos.com
mailto:mvogel@kforcegov.com
mailto:PRobinette@kforcegov.com
mailto:cstone@kforce.com
mailto:jimmytucker@tuckerrose.com
mailto:paulhull@tuckerrose.com
mailto:greggreeves@tuckerrose.com
mailto:gcrosby@blackturtleinc.com
mailto:dmorad@blackturtleinc.com
mailto:cpedzich@greengatetechnology.com
mailto:jjelliott@greengatetechnology.com
mailto:sbillik@4points.com
mailto:DMcQuay@thebitsgroup.com
mailto:Karl.Deiotte@Cognosante.com
mailto:Michael.Zurat@Cognosante.com
mailto:tim.griner@dyonyx.com
mailto:jmahan@go-ct.com
mailto:dmichael@go-ct.com
mailto:amfadida@att.net


Hewlett Packard Enterprise Todd Van Haaren todd.van-haaren@hpe.com

Hewlett Packard Enterprise Steven E Pierce Steven.Pierce@hpe.com

Hewlett Packard Enterprise Adam Warner Adam.Warner@hpe.com

Favor TechConsulting, LLC. (FTC) Monica VanDyke mvandyke@ftc-llc.com

Favor TechConsulting, LLC. (FTC) Robert E. Lantz blantz@ftc-llc.com

Favor TechConsulting, LLC. (FTC) Kiran Rathod krathod@ftc-llc.com

Iron Bow Technologies Steve Griffin Steve.griffin@ironbow.com

Iron Bow Technologies Mike Smith Mike.smith@ironbow.com

Iron Bow Technologies Cindy Hamilton Cindy.hamilton@ironbow.com

UnityBPO Sandi Hazlett shazlett@unitybpo.com

UnityBPO Stephen Wade Steve.wade@unitybpo.com

MAXIMUS Federal Services Nicholas Lopes NickLopes@maximus.com

Ventech Solutions Laura Bennett blaura@ventechsolutions.com

Ventech Solutions Jeff Vittone vjeffrey@ventechsolutions.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Rachel Beattie Beattie_Rachel@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Bill Preston Preston_William@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Suki Han Han_Suki@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Ron Dumosch Dumosch_Ron@bah.com

Microsoft Jung Yoon juyoon@microsoft.com

Microsoft Marc MacDonald marcmac@microsoft.com

Microsoft Lena Matternas lena.matternas@microsoft.com

Microsoft Pete Whitson Peter.Whitson@microsoft.com

PRIVATEERIT.COM Jerry Bennett Jerry.bennett@privateerit.com

PRIVATEERIT.COM Mandy Peckham Mandy.Peckham@privateerit.com

IBM Gayle Grasso ggrasso@us.ibm.com

IBM Kevin Cevasco kcevasc@us.ibm.com

IBM Ritesh Saxena rsaxena@us.ibm.com

IBM Peggy McShane peggymcshane@us.ibm.com

Accenture Federal Services LLC Ed Wolfe edward.t.wolfe@accenturefederal.com

Accenture Federal Services LLC Eric Stogoski eric.b.stogoski@accenturefederal.com

Accenture Federal Services LLC Patrick Volpe patrick.e.volpe@accenturefederal.com

BlueCross BlueShield of South Carolina Thomas R. Eakin Thomas.Eakin@bcbssc.com

Sutherland Jean Murphy jean.murphy@sutherlandglobal.com
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ASM Research John Fraser john.fraser@asmr.com

ASM Research Nancy Duncan nancy.duncan@asmr.com

ASM Research David Alderton david.alderton@asmr.com

ASM Research Meredith Cabelka Meredith.Cabelka@asmr.com

Unisys Jason Briggs Jason.Briggs2@unisys.com

Unisys John Zhao john.zhao@unisys.com

Unisys Tom Vaisnoras Thomas.vaisnoras@unisys.com

Unisys Bryan Corman bryan.ward@unisys.com

Zigabyte Corporation Dewayne A. Stewart dewayne.stewart@zigabyte.com

Zigabyte Corporation Melissa Drake Melissa.drake@zigabyte.com

Zigabyte Corporation Matthew Gianelloni matthew.gianelloni@zigabyte.com

Zigabyte Corporation Jeremiah Maggert jeremiah.maggert@zigabyte.com

ViON Corporation Don Moran Don.moran@vion.com

ViON Corporation Barry Atwood barry.atwood@vion.com

Independent Consultant Jenifer Floyd jenifloydatx@gmail.com

CACI International Jason Grogg Jason.grogg@caci.com

CACI International Tim Rinaman Tim.rinaman@caci.com

CACI International Erick Iverson Erick.iverson@caci.com

LongView International Technology Solutions, Inc. Lisa Marie Corcoran lmcorcoran@longviewinc.com

Cisco Systems Harrison Mosbey hamosbey@cisco.com

Cisco Systems Josh Moles jomoles@cisco.com

Cisco Systems Bobby Landry blandry@cisco.com

Coley & Associates, Inc. John Rosenwald jrosenwald@coleygts.com

Coley & Associates, Inc. James Steele jsteele@coleygts.com

GovernmentCIO Kristin Gill kgill@governmentcio.com

RAVENTEK Matthew Ragan matthew.ragan@raventek.com

CA Technologies Phuong Mai Phuong.Mai@ca.com

Software Engineering Services Constance Ashford Cashford@SESsolutions.com

Ernst & Young LLP Sarah Carter sarah.carter@ey.com

Information Innovators Inc. (Triple-i) Sandi Tighe stighe@iiinfo.com

Information Innovators Inc. (Triple-i) Mike Trail mtrail@iiinfo.com

Information Innovators Inc. (Triple-i) Scott Hedges shedges@iiinfo.com

Information Innovators Inc. (Triple-i) Jeremiah Ervin jervin@iiinfo.com
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Optum Federal Solutions Darrell Heinrichs Darrell.heinrichs@optum.com

TEKsystems Government Services Mike Ricks mricks@TEKsystems.com

Northrop Grumman Stuart Lewis stuart.lewis@ngc.com

Northrop Grumman Karen Wilson Karen.wilson@ngc.com

NetApp Inc. Ivan Wu ivan.wu@netapp.com

Palmetto GBA Craig T. Jones Craig.Jones@palmettogba.com

Intratek Computer, Inc. Allen Fahami afahami@intrapc.com

Intratek Computer, Inc. Paul Ramezani pramezani@intrapc.com

Telligen Ann Kenny akenny@telligen.com

NTT DATA Federal Shawn Woodyard Shawn.Woodyard@nttdata.com

NTT DATA Federal Debb Atnip Debb.atnip@nttdata.com

NTT DATA Federal Jesse McCune Jesse.Mccune@nttdata.com

Intelligent Waves LLC Mike Lotas Mike.Lotas@intelligentwaves.com

Red Hat, Inc. Sean Thompson seant@redhat.com

world wide technology (wwt) Art camacho Art.camacho@wwt.com

world wide technology (wwt) Mark Spencer Mark.spencer@wwt.com

world wide technology (wwt) Ladonna boyer Ladonna.boyer@wwt.com

IntelliDyne, LLC Charles Worth cworth@intellidyne-llc.com

IntelliDyne, LLC Elmar Kruegar ekrueger@intellidyne-llc.com

Phase One Mandy Peckham apeckham@phaseonecg.com

SBG Technology Solutions Howard B Green hgreen@sbgts.com

SBG Technology Solutions Bobbie Peterson bpeterson@sbgts.com

By Light Professional IT Services, Inc. Mitch Gottlieb Mitchell.gottlieb@bylight.com

AAC Inc. Wayne Ebenfeld Ebenfeld_Wayne@aac.com

AAC Inc. Jason Zimon 

Pedigo Staffing Services Debbie Pedigo debbiep@pedigostaffing.com

Pedigo Staffing Services Crystal Jarrett crystal@pedigostaffing.com

Engility Corporation Michael Armstrong Michael.armstrong@engilitycorp.com

Engility Corporation David Cradlin David.cradlin@engilitycorp.com

CSRA, LLC Eric Anderson Eric.Anderson@csra.com

CSRA, LLC Jeffrey Ferdock Jeffrey.Ferdock@csra.com

CSRA, LLC Tony Meyer Tony.Meyer@csra.com

CSRA, LLC Jay Olsen Jay.Olsen@csra.com

mailto:Darrell.heinrichs@optum.com
mailto:mricks@TEKsystems.com
mailto:stuart.lewis@ngc.com
mailto:Karen.wilson@ngc.com
mailto:ivan.wu@netapp.com
mailto:Craig.Jones@palmettogba.com
mailto:afahami@intrapc.com
mailto:pramezani@intrapc.com
mailto:akenny@telligen.com
mailto:Shawn.Woodyard@nttdata.com
mailto:Debb.atnip@nttdata.com
mailto:Jesse.Mccune@nttdata.com
mailto:Mike.Lotas@intelligentwaves.com
mailto:seant@redhat.com
mailto:Art.camacho@wwt.com
mailto:Mark.spencer@wwt.com
mailto:Ladonna.boyer@wwt.com
mailto:cworth@intellidyne-llc.com
mailto:ekrueger@intellidyne-llc.com
mailto:apeckham@phaseonecg.com
mailto:hgreen@sbgts.com
mailto:bpeterson@sbgts.com
mailto:Mitchell.gottlieb@bylight.com
mailto:Ebenfeld_Wayne@aac.com
mailto:debbiep@pedigostaffing.com
mailto:crystal@pedigostaffing.com
mailto:Michael.armstrong@engilitycorp.com
mailto:David.cradlin@engilitycorp.com
mailto:Eric.Anderson@csra.com
mailto:Jeffrey.Ferdock@csra.com
mailto:Tony.Meyer@csra.com
mailto:Jay.Olsen@csra.com


Veterans Engineering Inc. John Cummings John.Cummings@veteransengineering.net

The Prescient Group Brian Koch bkoch@theprescientgroup.net

Liberty ITS Luke Hannon Luke.Hannon@libertyits.com

Accelera Solutions Inc. Michael D. Knoell michaelk@accelerasolutions.com

BMC Software Michael Sandoux michael_sandoux@bmc.com

RSDCGROUP, LLC Charles Stone Charles.Stone@rsdcgroup.com)

AMERICAN SYSTEMS Andrea Wright Andrea.Wright@americansystems.com
Technatomy Bruno Pesanti bpesanti@technatomy.com
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